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Richland Center Middle School Meet

Richland Center High School

Richland Center, Wisconsin  - 5/22/2025

Results

Boys 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Bronson Perkins            8 Richland Center          12.08   3   8
  2 Jerdan Crase               8 Platteville              12.78   3   6
  3 Weston Klauer              8 Platteville              13.01   3   4
  4 Ezequiel Renderos          8 Dodgeville               13.25   3   2
  5 Robert Eddmonds            7 Platteville              13.31   3   1
  6 Beckett Laforce            8 Viroqua                  13.48   3
  7 Paul Gottschall            8 Riverdale                13.94   3
  8 Jaxcyn McCartney           8 Platteville              14.07   3
  9 Tarquin Dalstrom           8 Viroqua                  15.21   2
 10 Kamryn Brown               8 Platteville              15.60   2
 11 Parker Scott               7 Dodgeville               15.70   2
 12 Javier Bernal              7 Dodgeville               16.26   2
 13 Thanish Jayapaul           7 Dodgeville               16.39   2
 14 Archer Murdock             7 Viroqua                  16.55   2
 15 Easton Ruhland             6 Richland Center          16.82   2
 16 Clay Porter                7 Riverdale                17.42   2
 17 Luka Krajnovic             7 Platteville              17.46   1
 18 Henry Starks               7 Viroqua                  18.24   1
 19 Jeremy Huntamer            6 Richland Center          18.29   2
 20 Drake Spiller              6 Richland Center          19.33   1

Boys 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Jerdan Crase               8 Platteville              26.96   2   8
  2 Levi Pratt                 8 Viroqua                  27.16   2   6
  3 Liam Anderson              7 Platteville              27.66   2   4
  4 Kiptyn Hansen              7 Platteville              28.85   2   2
  5 Marko Svircev              8 Platteville              29.11   2   1
  6 Isacc Stefkovich           7 Dodgeville               29.62   2
  7 Brody Parkinson            8 Platteville              29.96   2
  8 Moses Voz                  6 Viroqua                  30.78   2
  9 Cashton Juisto             7 Platteville              31.13   2
 10 Artemis Ruder              6 Viroqua                  31.95   1
 11 Kamryn Brown               8 Platteville              32.14   1
 12 Bryson Bohn                7 Riverdale                33.52   1
 13 Camden Lawver              7 Dodgeville               33.54   1
 14 Parker Scott               7 Dodgeville               34.49   1
 15 Conor May                  7 Richland Center          34.89   1
 16 William Pritchard          6 Dodgeville               37.51   1
 17 Gideon O'Bday              7 Richland Center          37.61   1
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Richland Center Middle School Meet

Richland Center High School

Richland Center, Wisconsin  - 5/22/2025

Results

Boys 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Clark Jillson              8 Riverdale              1:04.10   2   8
  2 Levi Pratt                 8 Viroqua                1:05.09   2   6
  3 Marko Svircev              8 Platteville            1:06.09   2   4
  4 Weston Klauer              8 Platteville            1:07.05   2   2
  5 Colin Dahms                7 Riverdale              1:08.21   2   1
  6 Canon Parkinson            7 Platteville            1:08.92   2
  7 William Mast               8 Platteville            1:10.34   2
  8 Griffin Hanson             8 Dodgeville             1:10.65   1
  9 Colton Tyson               7 Platteville            1:11.33   2
 10 Ilija Polebitski           8 Platteville            1:11.45   2
 11 Braxton Nodolf             7 Platteville            1:16.11   1
 12 Garrett Mancuso            8 Dodgeville             1:16.89   1
 13 Logan Brudos               8 Viroqua                1:17.21   1
 14 Logan Rondeau-Niemyjski    7 Viroqua                1:17.23   1
 15 Zander Klum                8 Viroqua                1:17.74   1
 16 Owen Jenkins               7 Dodgeville             1:33.64   1

Boys 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Peyton Elsner              8 Dodgeville             2:29.76    8
  2 Kashton Larson             7 Richland Center        2:36.11    6
  3 Luka Svircev               8 Platteville            2:40.40    4
  4 James Waterfall            6 Richland Center        2:45.04    2
  5 Colin Fritz                7 Platteville            2:48.35    1
  6 Joseph Erickson            8 Platteville            2:49.46
  7 Brady Blackford            7 Dodgeville             2:51.53
  8 Stetson Brobst             7 Riverdale              2:53.81
  9 Wyatt Cress                8 Viroqua                2:58.46
 10 Carter Stankovich          7 Platteville            3:03.03
 11 Owen Jenkins               7 Dodgeville             3:33.91
 12 Ethan Brown                6 Richland Center        3:46.33

Boys 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Owen Drier                 8 Richland Center        4:51.37    8
  2 Luka Svircev               8 Platteville            5:33.16    6
  3 Porter Skoda               8 Viroqua                5:35.88    4
  4 Eli Brokopp                8 Dodgeville             5:36.72    2
  5 Henry Roberts              8 Viroqua                5:41.53    1
  6 Brayden McWilliams         8 Dodgeville             5:43.88
  7 Benjamin Waterfall         8 Richland Center        6:20.36
  8 Tommy Lord                 6 Dodgeville             6:27.06
  9 Easton White               6 Dodgeville             6:33.74
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Richland Center Middle School Meet

Richland Center High School

Richland Center, Wisconsin  - 5/22/2025

Results

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 DJ Williams                7 Viroqua                  16.93   2   8
  2 Garrett Mancuso            8 Dodgeville               17.70   2   6
  3 Joseph Harter              8 Viroqua                  18.63   2   4
  4 William Mast               8 Platteville              18.88   2   2
  5 Griffin Hanson             8 Dodgeville               19.71   2   1
  6 Zander Klum                8 Viroqua                  20.14   2
  7 Gary Compton               8 Riverdale                20.71   1
  8 Braxton Nodolf             7 Platteville              21.10   1
  9 Michael Key                8 Platteville              21.41   2
 10 Mason Franklin             7 Viroqua                  22.47   1
 11 Stetson Brobst             7 Riverdale                22.51   1
 12 Mason Fralick              6 Dodgeville               23.44   2
 13 Nicholas Siegl-Gesin       7 Platteville              23.77   1

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Dodgeville                                            53.57    8
     1) Cade Bohnsack 8                 2) Edward McClain 7
     3) Ezequiel Renderos 8             4) Carson Shearer 8
  2 Platteville  'B'                                      56.91    6
     1) Robert Eddmonds 7               2) Kemmerin Payne 7
     3) Colton Tyson 7                  4) Luvenson Meremable 7
  3 Platteville                                          x57.04
     1) Jake Reuter 8                   2) Jaxcyn McCartney 8
     3) Brody Parkinson 8               4) Payton Morshead 8
  4 Viroqua                                               57.63    4
     1) August Funovits 6               2) Artemis Ruder 6
     3) Mason Franklin 7                4) Joseph Harter 8
  5 Richland Center                                       59.30    2
     1) Jordan Johnson 8                2) Conor May 7
     3) Maddox Meyer 7                  4) Ryder Wilson 7
  6 Dodgeville  'B'                                    x1:02.64
     1) Logan Ward 7                    2) Camden Lawver 7
     3) Javier Bernal 7                 4) Roman Grant 8

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Dodgeville                                          2:03.42    8
     1) Oliver Hebgen 8                 2) Isacc Stefkovich 7
     3) Henry Bartz 8                   4) Logan Ward 7
  2 Platteville  'B'                                    2:08.34    6
     1) Liam Anderson 7                 2) Nicholas Siegl-Gesin 7
     3) Cashton Juisto 7                4) Kiptyn Hansen 7
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Richland Center Middle School Meet

Richland Center High School

Richland Center, Wisconsin  - 5/22/2025

Results

....Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

  3 Viroqua                                             2:09.15    4
     1) Wyatt Cress 8                   2) Logan Brudos 8
     3) Logan Rondeau-Niemyjski 7       4) Easton Elliott 8
  4 Platteville                                        x2:12.04
     1) Macyn Berntgen 8                2) Jake Reuter 8
     3) Joseph Erickson 8               4) Payton Morshead 8
  5 Richland Center                                     2:20.84    2
     1) Brian Johnsrud 6                2) Liam Rogers 6
     3) Gideon O'Bday 7                 4) Jaden Gullens 8
  6 Riverdale                                           2:23.51
     1) Clay Porter 7                   2) Gary Compton 8
     3) Allen Horton 7                  4) Mark Wilkie 8

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Dodgeville                                          4:12.55    8
     1) Edward McClain 7                2) Cade Bohnsack 8
     3) Peyton Elsner 8                 4) Eli Brokopp 8
  2 Viroqua                                             4:30.23    6
     1) Porter Skoda 8                  2) Henry Roberts 8
     3) Easton Elliott 8                4) Beckett Laforce 8
  3 Richland Center                                     4:30.51    4
     1) Bronson Perkins 8               2) Jordan Johnson 8
     3) Benjamin Waterfall 8            4) James Waterfall 6
  4 Riverdale                                           4:35.16    2
     1) Clark Jillson 8                 2) Paul Gottschall 8
     3) Colin Dahms 7                   4) Landon Kinyon 8
  5 Richland Center  'B'                               x4:36.30
     1) Jaden Gullens 8                 2) Maddox Meyer 7
     3) Kashton Larson 7                4) Ryder Wilson 7
  6 Platteville                                         5:16.42
     1) Canon Parkinson 7               2) Carter Stankovich 7
     3) Brody Plowman 7                 4) Colin Fritz 7
  7 Dodgeville  'B'                                    x5:54.13
     1) James Crubel 6                  2) Tommy Lord 6
     3) Easton White 6                  4) Mason Fralick 6

Boys High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Carson Shearer             8 Dodgeville             5-00.00    8
  2 Landon Kinyon              8 Riverdale             J4-08.00    6
  3 Robert Eddmonds            7 Platteville           J4-08.00    4
  4 Macyn Berntgen             8 Platteville           J4-08.00    2
  5 Jerdan Crase               8 Platteville           J4-06.00    1
  6 Mason Franklin             7 Viroqua               J4-06.00
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Richland Center Middle School Meet

Richland Center High School

Richland Center, Wisconsin  - 5/22/2025

Results

....Boys High Jump

  7 Garrett Mancuso            8 Dodgeville             4-04.00
  8 Colin Dahms                7 Riverdale              4-02.00
  9 DJ Williams                7 Viroqua                4-00.00
  9 Gary Compton               8 Riverdale              4-00.00

Boys Pole Vault
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Porter Skoda               8 Viroqua                8-06.00    8
  2 Henry Roberts              8 Viroqua                8-00.00    6
  3 Paul Gottschall            8 Riverdale              7-06.00    4

Boys Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Bronson Perkins            8 Richland Center       17-01.00    8
  2 Cade Bohnsack              8 Dodgeville            14-07.50    6
  3 Easton Elliott             8 Viroqua               13-11.00    4
  4 Allen Horton               7 Riverdale             13-05.50    2
  5 Ezequiel Renderos          8 Dodgeville            13-04.00    1
  6 Liam Anderson              7 Platteville           13-01.00
  7 Moses Voz                  6 Viroqua               12-11.00
  8 Luka Svircev               8 Platteville           12-07.00
  9 Isacc Stefkovich           7 Dodgeville            12-04.00
 10 Clark Jillson              8 Riverdale             12-02.00
 11 Kiptyn Hansen              7 Platteville           12-01.50
 12 Colton Tyson               7 Platteville           12-00.50
 13 Oliver Hebgen              8 Dodgeville            11-09.00
 14 Macyn Berntgen             8 Platteville           10-02.00
 15 Conor May                  7 Richland Center       10-00.50
 16 Clay Porter                7 Riverdale              9-10.00
 17 Wyatt Cress                8 Viroqua                9-00.00
 18 Liam Rogers                6 Richland Center        8-08.00
 19 Drake Spiller              6 Richland Center        7-07.00

Boys Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Levi Pratt                 8 Viroqua               33-02.00    8
  2 Jordan Johnson             8 Richland Center       31-03.00    6
  3 Eli Brokopp                8 Dodgeville            30-09.50    4
  4 Jake Reuter                8 Platteville           29-06.00    2
  5 Allen Horton               7 Riverdale             28-10.25    1
  6 Moses Voz                  6 Viroqua               27-07.00
  7 Artemis Ruder              6 Viroqua               27-03.00
  8 James Waterfall            6 Richland Center       27-02.00
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Richland Center Middle School Meet

Richland Center High School

Richland Center, Wisconsin  - 5/22/2025

Results

....Boys Triple Jump

  9 Griffin Hanson             8 Dodgeville            27-00.00
 10 Michael Key                8 Platteville           24-08.50
 11 Bryson Bohn                7 Riverdale             23-11.00
 12 Carter Stankovich          7 Platteville           23-00.75
 13 Cashton Juisto             7 Platteville          J22-04.50
 14 Ron Porter                 7 Dodgeville           J22-04.50
 15 Nicholas Siegl-Gesin       7 Platteville           21-05.25

Boys Shot Put
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Kemmerin Payne             7 Platteville           35-06.25   1   8
  2 Henry Bartz                8 Dodgeville            32-11.50   1   6
  3 Luvenson Meremable         7 Platteville           31-10.00   1   4
  4 Jaden Gullens              8 Richland Center       30-10.00   2   1.50
  4 William Mast               8 Platteville           30-10.00   1   1.50
  6 Zach VanHaren              8 Dodgeville            29-11.25   2
  7 Roman Grant                8 Dodgeville            28-10.50   2
  8 Mark Wilkie                8 Riverdale             27-10.50   2
  8 Quinton Bearer             8 Platteville           27-10.50   1
 10 Joseph Harter              8 Viroqua               24-10.00   1
 11 Tarquin Dalstrom           8 Viroqua               23-00.50   1
 12 Gideon O'Bday              7 Richland Center       22-08.50   2
 13 Archer Murdock             7 Viroqua               22-01.00   2
 14 Andrew Heimerdinger        8 Platteville           21-11.50   1
 15 Luka Krajnovic             7 Platteville           21-04.50   2
 16 Henry Starks               7 Viroqua               17-07.50   2
 17 Ethan Brown                6 Richland Center       11-09.00   2

Boys Discus Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Landon Kinyon              8 Riverdale            104-05.75   2   8
  2 Zach VanHaren              8 Dodgeville               94-01   1   6
  3 Marko Svircev              8 Platteville           90-09.50   1   4
  4 Andrew Heimerdinger        8 Platteville              78-07   1   2
  5 Maddox Meyer               7 Richland Center       71-00.50   2   1
  6 Tarquin Dalstrom           8 Viroqua               67-08.25   2
  7 Bryson Bohn                7 Riverdale             67-00.25   2
  8 Kemmerin Payne             7 Platteville              64-00   1
  9 Henry Bartz                8 Dodgeville            63-05.50   1
 10 Roman Grant                8 Dodgeville            60-09.25   1
 11 Mark Wilkie                8 Riverdale                60-06   2
 12 Quinton Bearer             8 Platteville           52-02.50   1
 13 Henry Starks               7 Viroqua                  51-03   2
 14 Jeremy Huntamer            6 Richland Center       50-02.25   2
 15 Archer Murdock             7 Viroqua               50-00.50   2
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Richland Center Middle School Meet

Richland Center High School

Richland Center, Wisconsin  - 5/22/2025

Results

....Boys Discus Throw

 16 Brian Johnsrud             6 Richland Center       49-11.50   2
 17 Thanish Jayapaul           7 Dodgeville            44-07.75   1
 18 Easton Ruhland             6 Richland Center       39-02.25   2
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Platteville                121        2) Dodgeville                 75
    3) Viroqua                     41        3) Richland Center            41
    5) Riverdale                   25
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Platteville                 85.50     2) Dodgeville                 74
    3) Viroqua                     69        4) Richland Center            48.50
    5) Riverdale                   32


